OPTONICH

Lever Connectors

Light color

QO

None

Stamps

RoHS

Technical Specification

Catalog Number 6502

Brand Optonica
Product Code AC1-B7

Light Color None

EAN Code 3800156665026

Items per pack 100



Range

Rated Current

Rated voltage

Strip length

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

18-12AWG 3*0.08-2.5mm?2

32A

450V

12-13 mm

0,004 kg

0,0033 kg

2 Years



